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Sessions are held at the Cathartic studio in Watford:
Cathartic Arts CIC
Oak Yard, Rear of 131-133 Queens Road

Watford
WD17 2QL

If allocated a place on this terms courses,
sessions will take place on the following:

Group 1 - For those not in full time education - 1.15pm- 2.45pm
Monday 13th May
Monday 20th May
Monday 3rd June
Monday 10th June
Monday 24th June
Monday 1st July

Group 2 - Ages 7-11 years - 4pm-5.30pm
Monday 13th May
Monday 20th May
Monday 3rd June
Monday 10th June
Monday 24th June
Monday 1st July

Group 3 - Ages 12-16 years - 4.30pm-6pm
Wednesday 15th May
Wednesday 20th May
Wednesday 5th June
Wednesday 12th June

Wednesday 26th June
Family and Health Services Commissioning Wednesday 3rd July

NHS




